Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
Rev 01.1220
635nm-980nm Line Generating Laser Diode Modules, 4-Degree Line Optics,
Focus Adjustable, Dia. 10.5mm
PLP-L4 Series
Overview

• 4-degree line generating lens
Product Overview
The following table shows the list of available part numbers, wavelength, optical output power, laser class, operating
voltage, operating current, and operating temperature for PLP-L4 series laser modules.
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Optical output
power (mW)*
Laser class Operating
voltage (V DC)
Operating
Current typical
(mA)
Operating
temperature (oC)
PLP6351AE-L4B 635 0.5-0.99 II 3-6 40 -10 to +40
PLP6353AE-L4B 635 2.1-3 IIIa 3-6 40 -10 to +40
PLP6351AE-L4A 635 0.5-0.99 II 3-6 40 -10 to +50
PLP6353AE-L4A 635 2.1-3 IIIa 3-6 40 -10 to +50
PLP6501AE-L4B 650 0.5-0.99 II 3-6 25 -10 to +40
PLP6503AE-L4B 650 2.1-3 IIIa 3-6 30 -10 to +40
PLP6501AE-L4A 650 0.5-0.99 II 3-6 25 -10 to +50
PLP6503AE-L4A 650 2.1-3 IIIa 3-6 30 -10 to +50
PLP6701AE-L4 670 0.5-0.99 II 3-6 40 -10 to +50
PLP6703AE-L4 670 2.1-3 IIIa 3-6 40 -10 to +50
PLP7803AE-L4 780 2.1-3 IIIb 3-6 30 -10 to +50
PLP8083AE-L4 808 2.1-3 IIIb 3-6 30 -10 to +50
PLP8503AE-L4 850 2.1-3 IIIb 3-6 30 -10 to +50
PLP9043AE-L4 904 2.1-3 IIIb 3-6 30 -10 to +50
PLP9806AE-L4 980 4.2-6 IIIb 3-6 45 -10 to +50
PLP-L4 Series – Line Laser Modules                                 Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers